
Business User Email Address Phone Number

4125 Terminal Dr Ste 100

McFarland, WI 53558-8700

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

401 Park View Dr

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1634

3433 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Eau Claire, WI 54701-7698

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

1201 S Stoughton Rd

Madison, WI 53716-1229

2866 Agriculture Dr

Madison, WI 53718-6790

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

912 Irwin St

San Rafael, CA 94901-3318

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

530 Underwood Ave

Montello, WI 53949-9250

2797 Capitol Dr

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9810

Advanced Building Corp. (608) 574-5426

zhelsel@bachmannconstruction.comBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Dillon Kieffer

Zachary Helsel

Bid Invites bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection (608) 216-0283

Brett Karns

Isaac 
Siegmann isiegmann@bachmannconstruction.net

Jacob Bauer jbauer@bauerbuildersinc.com

Contract 9610

J Humphries jhumphries@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

dkieffer@abcmadison.com

Stanley Wong

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com

pete@arcspec.usArcspec (224) 277-7829

info@bokmodern.com

Builders Exchange of WI

todd@capitolmechanical.com

Peter Read

Bachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

(415) 749-6500

Beson and Houle (920) 979-2914

Venkatesh Siva

Abby Nesheim

(920) 687-8782

Todd Burlage

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

Matt Krentz mkrentz@beson-houle.com

BOK Modern

Blackridge Research & 
consulting (917) 993-7467

karnsb@ayresassociates.comAyres Associates Inc. (715) 834-3161

Bauer Builders Inc. (608) 222-8941

abby@biitsllc.comBusiness Intelligence & IT 
Solutions LLC (844) 244-8701

Capitol Automation (608) 318-5042
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

16915 W Victor Rd

New Berlin, WI 53151-4136

2500 Northwinds Pkwy

Alpharetta, GA 30009-2243

807 Liberty Drive

Verona, WI 53593

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

601 Trumans Ct

Belvidere, IL 61008-1492

PO Box 100

Marathon, WI 54448-0100

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

3025 Perry St

Madison, WI 53713

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

149 N 120th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53226-3901

Lisa Laino bids@cciwi.comCorporate Contractors, Inc. (608) 362-2912

Sarah Putman sputman@cjassociatesinc.comCJ & Associates (815) 861-5108

(800) 836-7271

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.com

davina.jacobs@construction.comDavina Jacobs

Doug Hyde

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Nicole Kelly nicole.kelly@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt (414) 577-1177

Dodge Reports

Jeannie 
Crowley

Trish Lowry

brandon.price@countymaterials.comCounty Materials Brandon Price

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics

Hector 
delCampo

jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 
Corporation (414) 475-1693

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(715) 443-8101

(413) 376-7032

hector.delcampo@cmc.comCMC Tensar

dh@engineeredrepinc.comEngineered Representation Inc

Donna 
Komassa donna@crs4rec.comCommercial Recreation 

Specialists (608) 848-8781

(262) 522-2566

Tawny Cebrero bids@ddclean.comDirty Ducts Cleaning and 
Environmental (608) 204-3828

(502) 882-2808

Core & Main LP (608) 834-1311
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

PO Box 42

Mount Horeb, WI 53572

169 Madison Ave Ste 11051

New York, NY 10016-5101

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

1 7th Ave

Carbondale, PA 18407-2203

72 Burnette Dr

Antioch, IL 60002-2614

20151 W Main St

Lannon, WI 53046-9741

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

Matt Lauersdorf m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.comHartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

dschulz@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Josh 
Triebenbach joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar

Kelly 
Haakenson play@gerberleisure.comGerber Leisure Product

(570) 267-1900

Mark Eckstein

(605) 437-7037

(608) 221-1945

David 
MacDaniel dmacdaniel@hendrickcorp.comHendrick Architectural

AmyJo 
Paddock

(608) 249-0451

apaddock@hmbrandt.comHm Brandt LLC (262) 538-1548

(262) 691-8890Eric Treuden

dthomas@hendrickcorp.comHendrick Architectural (847) 370-8922

(210) 284-1799

(608) 422-0014

Mark 
Loeffelholz

Dylan Schulz

Ethan Aldrich kasey@govsignals.aiGovSignals Inc

David Thomas

Dan Schultz

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@fwdtm.comForward Traffic & Marking (608) 222-2247

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

634 W Main St

Madison, WI 53703-2662

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

11217 W Becher St

West Allis, WI 53227-1032

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

PO Box 616

West Bend, WI 53095-0616

7403 Sleepy Hollow Rd

West Bend, WI 53090-8658

10850 Hanna St

Beltsville, MD 20705-2127

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

5220 Painter Creek Grn

Independence, MN 55359-5400

PO Box 110

Dale, WI 54931-0110

800 W Broadway

Monona, WI 53713-1829

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

jacob cates jcates@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(812) 272-5468

Administrative 
Assistant

(262) 770-0689estimating@interstatedemo.comInterstate Demolition LLC

jkoziar@idealbuildersinc.com

Trevor Powell

fgorham@idealbuilders.com

jeff@jirehbrickandstone.comJireh Brick and Stone, LLC

Peter Hogan

Drew Osmanski

sarah.janis@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

John Fedie

Linda Lee

bids@ikmechanical.comIKM Building Solutions, Inc.

Ideal Builders Inc

Jason KoziarIdeal Builders Inc

Jennifer Camp

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Jeff Aspenson

madisonbids@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

Huffman Keel Partners Amber Burton aburton@huffmankeel.com

drew@interstatedemo.com

(608) 257-5321

(920) 637-1535

jcamp@jla-ap.comJLA Architects (920) 268-6508

(608) 271-4800

(855) 805-4484

Interstate Demolition (262) 343-1541

(608) 271-8111

(414) 476-5790

(715) 359-4042Ruth Geier

(608) 271-8111Frank Gorham

john@jfarchproducts.com (612) 718-1033JF Architectural Products

peter.hogan@itisystems.comITI Systems
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

1323 S 11th Ave

Wausau, WI 54401-5980

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

7182 US Highway 14 Ste 502

Middleton, WI 53562-4265

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

2302 W badger rd, ste 2

Madison, WI 53713
cberkan@martinsi.comMartin Systems (608) 273-2300Craig Berkan

Living Landscapes, LLC Janel 
Christianson

Maly Roofing Company

JP Cullen

estimating@malyroofing.com

Work Plans

Estimating 
Roofing

nate amble

shane@kva-electric.com

knine@jmceainc.com

(715) 581-3383

Ken Nine

(608) 835-7700

(574) 904-6336Ken Nine

(608) 271-4800

(608) 249-7663

(608) 252-7099

(608) 475-0398KVA-Electric Inc.

La Crosse Builders Exchange planroom@laxbx.com

Madison Gas and Electric

nate@madisoncommerciallandscapes.c
om

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

Sasha Apfel (608) 754-6601

(608) 754-6601

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Kolbe Windows & Doors nick.pesl@kolbewindows.comNick Pesl

living.landscapes@yahoo.com

Shane Bennett

blinskens@lerdahl.comLerdahl Business Interiors (608) 824-8284Brett Linskens

workplans@mge.com

Jessica James jessica.james@jpcullen.com

sasha.apfel@jpcullen.com

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(608) 781-1819

(608) 438-6355

JP Cullen

Data Specialist
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

999 Fourier Dr

Madison, WI 53717-2914

3221 73rd St

Atkins, IA 52206-9770

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

6070 N Flint Rd

Glendale, WI 53209

W4567 County Road KK

Kaukauna, WI 54130-8795

1471 McMahon Rd

Neenah, WI 54956-6305

1201 Dolphin Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186-1488

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

235 N. Executive Dr., STE 270

Brookfield, WI 53005

estimating.kenosha@oldcastle.comOldcastle Infrastructure (262) 694-3166

Andrew Miller amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., Inc.

Mark Redetzke markr@mke-iron.comMKE Iron Erectors, Inc. (414) 719-6702

David Voss

Justin Held justin.held@mesobuilt.comMeso

(206) 373-9500

sourcemanagement@napc.me

Source 
Management

John Steinbach

Eric Johnson

(262) 641-5644

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

sourcemanagement2@onvia.com

jsteinbach@orsurety.comORSC

Onvia

Dylan Milis bids@milisflatwork.com

Jeff Knudtson

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc.

McKee Associates, Inc.

sbonniwell@midwestfibernetworks.comMidwest Fiber Networks

(920) 969-7000

bidding@mononapfp.com

Vince 
Laufenberg

Sheila 
Bonniwell

Anne Duffield anne@midstatesrebarsupply.comMid States Rebar And Supply 
LLC (319) 446-7142

(414) 630-1666

(608) 271-4900

(414) 672-2729

Matt Kupper

(608) 273-4556

Milis Flatwork (920) 949-1482

vincel@mckeeassocinc.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

834 E Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703-3099

834 E Washington Ave

Madison, WI 53703-3099

7182 US Highway 14 Ste 508

Middleton, WI 53562-4265

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

1610 W Riverside Ave

Spokane, WA 99201-1206

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

325 W Front St

Mount Horeb, WI 53572-1908

jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

jmcdaniel@pepperconstruction.comPepper Construction (414) 207-3916Jared McDaniel

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Luke Severson luke@makesignsnotwar.comSign Art Studio (608) 437-7000

Lori Langer

Carrie Matrise

kellianne@revamppanels.com

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Sandy Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox

(608) 255-9223

(608) 848-5991

Eliot Bergeland

Craig Glinski

(509) 919-0460

eliotb@pipersmechanical.comPipers Mechanical, Inc. (608) 831-5454

Peter Varquez

cglinski@walbecgroup.comParisi Construction, LLC

(918) 352-6195

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Revamp Panels

Riley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381

Jake Kolczaski

carriem@rileycon.com

Revamp Panels

J Biehl

Levi Wood lwood@pepperconstruction.comPepper Construction (608) 910-0391
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

3080 12th St, Riverside, CA 92507

Riverside, CA 92507-4903

1343 27th St

Caledonia, WI 53108-4300

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

3414 S Burdick St

Kalamazoo, MI 49001-4836

1026 Ann St

Madison, WI 53713-2406

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

612 Bergamont Blvd

Oregon, WI 53575-3850

5611 S Calhoun Rd

New Berlin, WI 53151-8631

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

PO Box 394

Deforest, WI 53532-0394

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718-3901

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Andrew Allen

Eric Halverson

Chad Sorenson

Mike Koehler mikek@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

aallen@southportengsys.com

bids@sunpeakpower.comSunPeak (608) 535-4554

eric@thirdstall.comThird Stall - Flooring Solutions (608) 217-8539

Nick Schuch nschuch@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co. (608) 241-5454

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Jennifer 
Johnson (262) 679-5200bids@treesonthemove.com

Andrew Sackett

Thomas 
DeBeck

Trees On The Move

sc.bids@hitechdigital.comAlpesh Raval

Kristin Neu

wromuald@tricountypaving.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

aservais@staffordsmith.comStafford-Smith, Inc. (262) 649-0542

Weston 
Romuald

asackett@tricountypaving.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

jyu@solarmaxtech.comSolarMax LED, Inc. (951) 300-0788

kneu@surefireinc.com

Southport Engineered Systems (262) 654-6630

(414) 225-1822The Daily Reporter

Tony Servais

Sure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

Jackson Yu
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9610

14 Marsh Court

Madison , WI 53707

4705 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558-9360

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

1320 Walnut Ridge Dr Ste 100

Hartland, WI 53029-8320

(608) 216-9587

Samantha 
Walters samantha.walters@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121

899

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co., Inc (262) 965-2121Katie Stippich

jayna@iavwav.comWisconsin Audio Video

Kevin See

(608) 273-3676Jayna Meglan

ksee@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc

4/3/2025


